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gold tIpped pIgtaIl

SPECIFICATIONS

FC/UPC: 		 F1-1080-FC
FC/APC:		  F1-1080-FCA
SC/UPC:		  F1-1080-SC
SC/APC:		  F1-1080-SCA
ST/UPC:		  F1-1080-ST

available styles

The gold tipped pigtails are available for applications requiring a referenced back reflection.  Available in ST, FC, and SC style connectors. For 
singlemode applications the reflective quality of the gold provides high back reflection characteristics at 1310nm and 1550nm.

Fiber Type 9/125 SMF-28

Jacket Diameter 2.9mm

Length 1 meter + 3”/-0”

Operating Temperature -20 C to +70 C

REFLECTANCE CURVE


